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TV Griun-Weil3 Dransdorf (3291)
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Anlage
Roisdorfer Weg 4, 53121 Bonn
G 0228-665060 info@tv-gw-dransdorf.de

Hallenadresse
Roisdorfer Weg 4, 53121 Bonn
info@tv-gw-dransdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Clasen, Robert
T 0228-649318 robert.clasen@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Schmidt-Brekenfeld, Ulfert
T 0170 3164661 info@tv-gw-dransdorf.de
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Madchen 15 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal Jugend

MF: Sophie Schmidt - Brekenfeld

m +491703164661; Info@tv-gw-dransdorf.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Wagner, Johanna
Schmidt - Brekenfeld, Sophie
Schnur, Joline
Kriisselmann, Johanna
Skudlarek, Amelie

Astrin, Sijana
Leichsenring, Charlotte
Marx, Jette

Koster, Greta

Laabs, Celia

Essler, Clara

Lehmann, Samira
Igelmann, Lyn

Bushnev, Ricarda
Buscher, Greta

Ricken, Ema

Brandl, Lena
Arcimowicz, Katrin
Krisselmann, Jette
Zalfen, Annabel

Schnell, Mathilda
Wiebelhaus, Klara
Schneider, Janne
Glockner, Emma

Rolef, Greta

Dick, Katharina

Harbaum Neuhaus, Greta
Martin, Lucy

29 Harbaum Neuhaus, Alma
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ID-Nr.

20953458
20958468
21051380
21056551
20957875
20958505
20965451
21110401
21110408
21063471
21111784
20964637
21063506
21110405
21306929
21306913
21306915
21063460
21208823
21306919
20964628
21063472
21306932
21111786
21111783
21111787
21110396
21306920
21405267

LK

LK19,1
LK19,9
LK22,0
LK23,8
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,4
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